
RIE Li
bra

ry 
Bho

pa
l



31IRdliofl_, 4llaftul t!Cf ~~ ~ c5 3IT3iBildcpl 
cpr C1$fCp~l ctr ~TtW c5 -gfcr ~~lul-~ 

gJC1 Gil CiFI Cf,) 3fell i!I GI 

ciI"{Cbct\i6'6116 FcP~qf4t1I61\q ~q 161 cCr ~.~.(a:rR.~:~.) 
\iql~ ~ 3Ii~lcp tt~Rl ~ !'I~ct 

61~~n~ m 
CI1f -: 2009-2010 

Plc1~ICf) 
ti\i1l1Cfi,Jil'{ q~IJI ~ 
I'lClCfdI (fua:rr~) 

~ fum "ffl{QFf, ~ 

D--374 

'J'. .r: - 
r 
t . , '. 

r r 

\ \:( 
\ .;. 

~ .. :,~-.~~ :{ 

~ 

3FiG~ 
(~.~. t9T?f) 

~ fum "ffl{QFf, ~ 

a1?1ll1 m~ 
"{I~\q ~ ~ -qcf ~ qR6fct 

~£IIf{611 ffiCi'{i, '*l14161 (+=f.~.) 462013. 

RIE Li
bra

ry 
Bho

pa
l



~~:~. 

R"iiCfj: DE / OS/2010 

"4, 3Ffcr ~ Q'jtSjoll cnxm t fcn, ~.~. (3lR.~.t) ~ c#r ~ 
~ ~ 3i 114 ell ·at CU Ictfi 0 I ® ~~ cffir cf.; 3ifa:ra:rTCrCP1 em dt~fcp~l qft 

~Tcm cf.; ~ i!fGe;q;)01 l!CP gdtcillClflQ5 3f~ ~ fcrtsm lR C'11i~j)'Cf ~t[ 

2009-10 -B ~ ~ '{"{\J1,QCgJOfI'{ q\sI~lcl, ~ClCftlI, ftreTI ~, ~ ~Hm 
m~, ~ ~ +ipf~~1"i -B ~ fcn1:rr 7fm -g I 

% C'11i~ilt[ ~t[ ~ &RT <S("!Cfjt1\3(YC'iIi? Rl~ClRl£:lIC'1~, ~ c#r ~.~. 
(3lR.~.t.) ~ c#r ~ ~ ~ ~ fcnm \JIT m -g I 

~ ~ ~ cB- ~ ~ '{ii:l"il~ Rl~q'{i'il~ ~ ~ mq=r cBT ~ % 
TI~ % m ~: JOf~ f(qCfj % I 

RIE Li
bra

ry 
Bho

pa
l



~~:~ 

~'1iCb: 5/5/2010 

/~ 
Plcl~ICfj 

ti\TIllcg~I'< q;SI~lcl 
!7l q Cfd I (fum ~) 

~ ftra:rr m~, ~ 

!'PilfUld fcnm \JITdT % fcn, aFfa" ~ ~.~. (31R.~:~.), ~ fua-rr 
m~, ~ -B Plllfllct t9T?f % I ~ ci!\{Cbd'dCk1I$ Rp~q~illC1l1, ~ ~ 

fua-rr if '!"'1IC'1Cf)'It'I'< ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ m 3i1RcIlRl, CUlctftul ® ~~ 
~ cf.; 3lfa:r:mcrc5i" CI5T cl~fcp~1 c5T ~T~ cf.; '!1Rr Cf~UI lTcP gclCilI(if1Cb 

3T~ ~ ~ 1R ~ Ji!~f~~l'1 if ~ ~ fcpm % I 

~.(1tj m -qGfq ~: Ji~RqCfj %, m- ~, ~JiI'1~I~ -crey ~ 

~ ~ fcnm "ifm % ~ ~ if \3T-r ~ 3mT<l ~ ~ ~Cj ~ ill C111 -B ~ -;:ffiT 
fcpm~%1 

~ C11j~ntT -qGftf ci!"!Cbct'd(YC1!!3 ~~q~illC1l1, ~ ctT ~: 2009-2010 

ctT ~.~. (3TR.~:~.) ~ ctT ~ ~ tg >RW1 ~ if 'dq~Cfd -crey 

Xla:r=r % I 

RIE Li
bra

ry 
Bho

pa
l



~ CBT<t q5t em; ~ m ~tr ~ ~ il ~ cYJTrIT q5t ~, 
fll~f~~l'i 3fR ~lfHl!3'i ~IIRi(1 ~ I ~ (1tX~ntr ~tr 311RcHat, 411aflul 1!Cf 

~~ ~~3tfa:r3-1lClCl51 Q5T C1~fct.;1I1 qfi WT~ c5 ~ ~f~ul 1!CP 

gcl GIl ClfI ct5 3T~ q5t x:p::q"i ct I CBT ~ ~ ~ fll ~ f ~ ~lcf) 311 Ci '{ o~ l! 

ti\il~cgfJlx cj~I~lcl ~ ~ I ~ "!JGftr ~ 8RT f.ixct'{ ~ QXI4HL 

!>Ilctil6'i ~ fJl~f~~l'i CBT qRolif1 % I 3JlLICI5T Clcti(1ct1ttu1 ~ dlCl61,{ 

31Rl'{+jXo~~ ~ I 

~ 3l1~xoTlll, if. CJl. 6!T. '{jssPifillllst (~, ~ fum m~, 
~), if. -cr-r. ~. ~ (~, ~ fum xR~, ~), ~. ~. cB-. 
'Till (~a:r, fum fcr:wT), ~. ~ c;r841"I'ilxl~ol (-cr-r. ~., fum fcr:rrT, 
w:rm), ~. ~. ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ w=rM tl "ffT~ tI, fum ~ cB- ~ 
3f~ 1fOIT cpr ~ ~ t fui'i5l-i ~ '{i~lltd1 il ~ ~:Il~f~~l'i ~ ~ 

~ 3ftx ~ ~ ~ q5t ~ >RFf CR '{:;i!3cru1 ClIClqIX, 311~llql~ 

"ct"m m=<:ra"f-~a"f fJl~f~~l'i ~ ~ cfli 
To) 'j)'{"t1C1?I(1l1 3l'RI"a"f ~ lfi. cB-. ?!l41d1 ~ 9)x"t1C1?I(1l1 if Cl?1;QXct m 

Cl?4ilIR<:!) cpr '41 ~ ~ w=rM ~ fui'iCl?I ~ ~ ~ if 3fqN x:mli'I~1 

~I 
~ ~ 1fRIT wm ~ ~ ftIm ~ ~, ~, Gffi'l, ~ CJ)T 

w=rM ~" ~ ~-m~ ftR:r Rl~I(1<:l ~ ~ ~ xiCbRrtd ~, m * 
~ q I ililil ~ fua:rcP 7fUT "ct"m il <:l PI ct (1'$ Fch<:l 1 cB- ~ cpr '41 w=rM t I 
To) ~ wfr ,{"I!34Ifd<:!! CJ)T ~ t fVl'iCbI ~ ~ ~ il ~ ~ 

x~:~ 
~'iiCfj: oE/ OS/2010. 

RIE Li
bra

ry 
Bho

pa
l



· .:) 

3t~¢d1fUlCf)1 

fclC!'lUI WSO~ 

3f~ 11e:ra1 1-23 

~iT~ qR:c!lI 
1.1 !'I'«1lq~1 1-3 

1.2 ~ ~ ~ if ~ ftre:rr 4-5 

., 
1.3. ~ ~ if ~ fua:rr 5-13 

x=rcT fWm ~ -qcf ~ I ~ 451 fmarr 1.4 13-14 

45iR& \{ ~ I l'"fit-lt Fc1 'ill (.l1lJ ~ 'j \)"1'""11 ~ ~ I ~ 45 I fua=rr 1.5 14-15 

'<1~lJ 4ldlJ-qlJl qft '{i)4~~1 2005 -qcf ~1~451 fmarr 1.6 15-16 

'fPi'Rll cp~ 1.7 1 6 

~ qft 3\lq~lJcpt11 1.8 1 6-1 8 

~ cf> \3C'\~~lJ ..•.. 1.9 1 8 

"WT qft Q RCb 6tH (Q 1.10 18-20 

1.11 ~ if ~ -crm qft~ 20-22 

Wtr qft ~ -qcf fllfl i 45'1 1.12 22-23 

RIE Li
bra

ry 
Bho

pa
l



- 
)0 

2.1 

2.2 

2.3 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4 

3.5 

3.6 

3.7 

3.9 

3.9 

3Te:t I~-fud)~ 
'tiaiMd ~ITer :ct1f%i"'4 C5f ~CiFllacllCflGt 

QWIClGtI 

3Tei:l1 ~ - tid) ~ 
~ITer mm gcf !Jm=s~1 

~ Rl cP~1 cpr ~ 
-wr~~~ 

t<P1R~1 

~ '{ii~c61 
3T~-:agef 

!J~ml C5f fu~cllSlUI gcf Cill'&!ll 

4.1 

4.2 

!>I'«tICl'""l1 

!>I ctct11 cpr Rl ~cl ~ 0 I 

24-32 

24 

24-25 

25-32 

33-47 

33 

33 

33-37 

37-38 

38-39 

39-41 

41-43 

43-44 

44-47 

48-72 

48 

48-72 

RIE Li
bra

ry 
Bho

pa
l



'" -'_ . 
3fe:rRr- QilCfI 

~iTa- . 
fGll'ibl{ 

. 
~~T '{!Cf :g~la 73-84 

5.1 !'!'R1ICl'i1 73 

5.2 '{i fI t=lll Cf)~ 73 

~ ~ \iC{~~\q 5.3 73 

-w:r ~ qRcp~'ilq 5.4 74-75 

-w:r ~ ~ ~ ~ Xilfll¢'"1 5.5 76-77 

\J1 'i ~.'L~ I cpr ~ 5.6 77 

!'! rti c{ ~f cpr ~ 5.7 77-78 

5.8 ~ \iqcp\{UI 78 

5.9 -w:r ~ ~ 'qX 78 

~iRs;q~ ~ 5.10 78 

-w:r ~ ppscp tl :.. 5.11 79-81 

5.12 ~ 81-84 

~~~~ 

qR~115C 

RIE Li
bra

ry 
Bho

pa
l



w. 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4 

3.5 

4.1 

4.2 

4.3 

4.4 

4.5 

4.6 

4.7 

4.8 

~ fCI~lcl~ ~ :q~PId fCI~lcltj'j q)f fClq,<uI 
'=' 
:q~Ptd fCI~lcltj'l· i{ ~ cl~Fcbtj'i c&T cg<>f ~ q)f 
fClq,<ul 

~ cl~fq)4f ~ +rrffi ~ firuT c#r ~ ~ em '=' . fClq,<ol 

:q~Ptd ~ em (lffdT-ftKrr) q)f fClq,<ol 

\i4cp,<ol i{ '8~ffitd ttC.CP ~ -qct !)(RI~ld q)f fClq'{ui 

34 

35 

35 

36 

40 

aJlf&qIXi\ !WllOI ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ cpr cl'$fq)tj'j 
c#r ftren ~ -mff ~~Cf)'I01 q)f fClq,<ol 

(iilf&ql~, ~ 14)01 -qct ~ a)?r ~ WaN ~ q)f 
cl '$ fq) tj'i c#r ftren ~ -mff ~f£c Cf) 'I 01 cpr fcl q '{ 0 1 

3i1f&ql~, ~14)01 -qci ~ af?r ~ ~ ~ em 
cl '$ fq) 41· c&T fum ~ m:a- ~f£c Cf) I 0 I cpr fCI q'{ 01 

3i1f&qIXiI ~14)01 ~ ~ ahr ~ ~ cpr cl'$Fcb4f 
c#r ftren ~ -mff ~~Cf)'iol iT w~ aRN cpr fClq,{ol 
3i1f&qlfll !l1~101 ~ ~ aT?r lffdT ~ cpr 
cl'$fq)tjl· c#r fira=rr ~ m:a- ~f£cCf)'I01 i{ w~ aRR cpr 
fClq,{ol 

aJlf&qlX"fl Q 14)01 -qct ~ ~ ttmr ~ cpr 
61'$ fq)tj'i qft ftre:rr ~ ~ 1r?eCf)'I01 i{ ~ aRR cpr 
fClq,{ol 

aJl~cll'fft ~ ~ ~ cpr (llffiT-iimr) &l'$FiP41· qft 
fua=rr ~ ~ ~f£cCf))01 i{ m~ aTI=R cpr fClq,{ol 
!l1~"IOI ~ ~ ~ cpr (+mrr-~) cl'$fq)l[j ~ 
fum ~ ~ ~f£cCf;)ol i{ m~ aTI=R q)f fclq,{ol ~ ~ * ~ cpr (1=fRIT-ttmr) cl'$fch<ir c#r 
fira=rr ~ ~ ~f£cCb) 01 i{ m~ aTI=R cpr fCI q ,<01 

49 

51 

53 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

RIE Li
bra

ry 
Bho

pa
l



4.10 

4.11 

4.12 

4.13 

4.14 

4.15 

4.16 

4.17 

4.18 

4.19 

4.20 

4.21 

311fG:q['tt'" .•. ;u4)O[ -qcf ~ aP.:r m ~ cpr 
cl¥fcbll'i qft ~ ~ ~ 1ffeCJ>'jO[ ~ "ID~ atcR cpr 
[4q'{ol 

31 [fG:q [tI, t[ (4) 01 -qcf ~ aP.:r PtWR ~ cpr 
cl~fcbll'i qft ~ ~ m 1ffeCJ>'IO[ ~ "ID~ atcR cpr 
[4q'{O[ 

31 [fG:q ['ttl t[ 14'101 -qcf ~ aP.:r m =ret ~ cpr 
cl¥fcbll'i qft ~ ~ ~ 1ffeCJ>lO[ ~ "ID~ aRR cpr 
Fclq,{ol 

311 fG:q I 'ttl ...:11+11°1 -qcf ~ aP.:r ~ =ret ~ cpr 
cl¥fcblll qft ~ ~ ~ 1ffeCJ>10[ ~ "ID~ atcR cpr 
FclCl,<OI 

311 fG:ql~ t[ 14)°1 -qcf ~ aP.:r m fCrcrr ~ cpr 
cl¥fcblll qft ~ cf> ~ 1~CJ>101 ~ ~ atcR cpr 
Fcl CI,<UI 

31 [fG:q I~ t[ 1+1"101 -qcf ~ aP.:r ~ fCrcrr ~ cpr 
cl¥fcbll'i qft ~ ~ l,;ffd 1~cplO[ ~ "ID~ atcR cpr 
Fclq,<O[ 

31[fG:q[~l aP.:r ~ m ~ cpr (lffill-fCrcrr) 
cl¥fcbll'j qft ~ cf> ~ 1~cplO[ ~ ~ atcR cpr 
Fclq,<ol 

31[fG:q[~ aP.:r ~ ffiaN ~ cpr (+mrr-fCrcrr) 
cl¥fcblll qft ~ cf> ~ 1~CPIO[ it ~ atcR cpr 
Fclq,<O[ 

!Wl)O( aP.:r ~ ~ ~ cpr (l=fRIT-ftrnT) cl=$f4>;Q'f 
~ ~ cf> ~ 1f6ccp'IUI it m~ oRR cpr Fclq,<0l 
!I 14101 aP.:r cf> maN ~ cpr (+mrr-fCrcrr) cl'$RPlIl' 
qft ~ cf> ~ 1~cp',01 if m$p oRR cpr Rtq,<°l 
~. aP.:r cf> m ~ cpr (+mrr-fCrcrr) cl¥RPlIi 
qft ~ cf> ~ 1ffeCJ>'101 it m$p oRR cpr [4q,<ol 
~ aP.:r cf> ~ ~ cpr (+mrr-fCrcrr) (i1¥fchll'j 
qft ~ cf> m=a- 1ffeCJ>1 ° I it m$p oRR cpr [4 q i{0 I 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

RIE Li
bra

ry 
Bho

pa
l
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